
Standard Planning Report

24 March, 2015

Plan: Design #1

Whiting Petroleum Corp.
Weld County, CO

Sec 7-T10N-R57W

Horsetail Fed #07F-0606

Hz



WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld County, CO

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 7-T10N-R57W

Lat/Long

1.10 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,558,450.14 usft

3,469,810.15 usft

0.00 usft

40° 51' 14.300 N

103° 48' 5.960 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Horsetail Fed #07F-0606

1,558,347.29 usft

3,471,360.85 usft

4,925.70 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40° 51' 12.990 N

103° 47' 45.810 W

-132.52 usft

1,548.45 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Hz

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 1/5/2015 7.88 67.44 53,087

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

356.330.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

223.000.002.002.00-19.01-20.39698.70223.008.00700.00

0.000.000.000.00-408.17-437.714,758.80223.008.004,800.00

180.000.00-2.002.00-427.18-458.105,157.500.000.005,200.00

0.000.000.000.00-427.18-458.105,316.130.000.005,358.63

359.690.0011.0011.00-429.9862.765,837.00359.6990.006,176.81 PBHL 0606B

0.000.000.000.00-469.007,315.305,837.00359.6990.0013,429.45 PBHL 0606B
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Build 2°/100'

400.00 2.00 223.00 399.98 -1.20 2.00-1.28 -1.19 2.00 0.00

500.00 4.00 223.00 499.84 -4.79 2.00-5.10 -4.76 2.00 0.00

600.00 6.00 223.00 599.45 -10.77 2.00-11.48 -10.70 2.00 0.00

700.00 8.00 223.00 698.70 -19.13 2.00-20.39 -19.01 2.00 0.00

Hold 8° Inc

800.00 8.00 223.00 797.73 -28.68 0.00-30.57 -28.51 0.00 0.00

900.00 8.00 223.00 896.76 -38.23 0.00-40.75 -38.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 8.00 223.00 995.78 -47.78 0.00-50.93 -47.49 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 8.00 223.00 1,094.81 -57.33 0.00-61.10 -56.98 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 8.00 223.00 1,193.84 -66.88 0.00-71.28 -66.47 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 8.00 223.00 1,292.86 -76.43 0.00-81.46 -75.96 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 8.00 223.00 1,391.89 -85.98 0.00-91.64 -85.46 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 8.00 223.00 1,490.92 -95.53 0.00-101.82 -94.95 0.00 0.00

1,559.66 8.00 223.00 1,550.00 -101.23 0.00-107.89 -100.61 0.00 0.00

Upper Pierre

1,600.00 8.00 223.00 1,589.94 -105.08 0.00-112.00 -104.44 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 8.00 223.00 1,688.97 -114.64 0.00-122.17 -113.93 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 8.00 223.00 1,788.00 -124.19 0.00-132.35 -123.42 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 8.00 223.00 1,887.02 -133.74 0.00-142.53 -132.91 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 8.00 223.00 1,986.05 -143.29 0.00-152.71 -142.40 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 8.00 223.00 2,085.08 -152.84 0.00-162.89 -151.90 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 8.00 223.00 2,184.10 -162.39 0.00-173.07 -161.39 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 8.00 223.00 2,283.13 -171.94 0.00-183.25 -170.88 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 8.00 223.00 2,382.16 -181.49 0.00-193.42 -180.37 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 8.00 223.00 2,481.18 -191.04 0.00-203.60 -189.86 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 8.00 223.00 2,580.21 -200.59 0.00-213.78 -199.35 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 8.00 223.00 2,679.24 -210.14 0.00-223.96 -208.85 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 8.00 223.00 2,778.26 -219.69 0.00-234.14 -218.34 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 8.00 223.00 2,877.29 -229.24 0.00-244.32 -227.83 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 8.00 223.00 2,976.32 -238.79 0.00-254.50 -237.32 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 8.00 223.00 3,075.34 -248.34 0.00-264.67 -246.81 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 8.00 223.00 3,174.37 -257.89 0.00-274.85 -256.30 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 8.00 223.00 3,273.40 -267.44 0.00-285.03 -265.80 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 8.00 223.00 3,372.43 -276.99 0.00-295.21 -275.29 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 8.00 223.00 3,471.45 -286.54 0.00-305.39 -284.78 0.00 0.00

3,528.83 8.00 223.00 3,500.00 -289.29 0.00-308.32 -287.51 0.00 0.00

Hygiene

3,600.00 8.00 223.00 3,570.48 -296.09 0.00-315.57 -294.27 0.00 0.00

3,680.30 8.00 223.00 3,650.00 -303.76 0.00-323.74 -301.89 0.00 0.00

Lower Pierre

3,700.00 8.00 223.00 3,669.51 -305.64 0.00-325.74 -303.76 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 8.00 223.00 3,768.53 -315.19 0.00-335.92 -313.25 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 8.00 223.00 3,867.56 -324.74 0.00-346.10 -322.74 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 8.00 223.00 3,966.59 -334.29 0.00-356.28 -332.24 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 8.00 223.00 4,065.61 -343.84 0.00-366.46 -341.73 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 8.00 223.00 4,164.64 -353.39 0.00-376.64 -351.22 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 8.00 223.00 4,263.67 -362.94 0.00-386.82 -360.71 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 8.00 223.00 4,362.69 -372.49 0.00-396.99 -370.20 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 8.00 223.00 4,461.72 -382.04 0.00-407.17 -379.69 0.00 0.00
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.00 8.00 223.00 4,560.75 -391.60 0.00-417.35 -389.19 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 8.00 223.00 4,659.77 -401.15 0.00-427.53 -398.68 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 8.00 223.00 4,758.80 -410.70 0.00-437.71 -408.17 0.00 0.00

Drop 2°/100'

4,900.00 6.00 223.00 4,858.05 -419.06 2.00-446.62 -416.48 -2.00 0.00

5,000.00 4.00 223.00 4,957.66 -425.04 2.00-452.99 -422.42 -2.00 0.00

5,100.00 2.00 223.00 5,057.52 -428.63 2.00-456.82 -425.99 -2.00 0.00

5,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,157.50 -429.83 2.00-458.10 -427.18 -2.00 0.00

Hold Vertical

5,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,257.50 -429.83 0.00-458.10 -427.18 0.00 0.00

5,358.63 0.00 0.00 5,316.13 -429.83 0.00-458.10 -427.18 0.00 0.00

KOP, Build 11°/100'

5,400.00 4.55 359.69 5,357.46 -428.19 11.00-456.46 -427.19 11.00 0.00

5,450.00 10.05 359.69 5,407.03 -421.85 11.00-450.10 -427.23 11.00 0.00

5,500.00 15.55 359.69 5,455.77 -410.79 11.00-439.03 -427.29 11.00 0.00

5,550.00 21.05 359.69 5,503.23 -395.13 11.00-423.34 -427.37 11.00 0.00

5,562.68 22.45 359.69 5,515.00 -390.44 11.00-418.64 -427.40 11.00 0.00

P200 Marker

5,579.01 24.24 359.69 5,530.00 -383.97 11.00-412.17 -427.43 11.00 0.00

P300 Marker

5,600.00 26.55 359.69 5,548.96 -374.99 11.00-403.17 -427.48 11.00 0.00

5,601.17 26.68 359.69 5,550.00 -374.47 11.00-402.64 -427.48 11.00 0.00

P350 Marker

5,650.00 32.05 359.69 5,592.54 -350.57 11.00-378.71 -427.61 11.00 0.00

5,700.00 37.55 359.69 5,633.58 -322.10 11.00-350.18 -427.76 11.00 0.00

5,750.00 43.05 359.69 5,671.70 -289.82 11.00-317.85 -427.94 11.00 0.00

5,793.18 47.80 359.69 5,702.00 -259.13 11.00-287.10 -428.10 11.00 0.00

Sharon Springs

5,800.00 48.55 359.69 5,706.55 -254.05 11.00-282.02 -428.13 11.00 0.00

5,800.69 48.63 359.69 5,707.00 -253.54 11.00-281.51 -428.13 11.00 0.00

Niobrara

5,832.03 52.07 359.69 5,727.00 -229.45 11.00-257.38 -428.26 11.00 0.00

Top A Chalk

5,850.00 54.05 359.69 5,737.80 -215.11 11.00-243.02 -428.34 11.00 0.00

5,897.71 59.30 359.69 5,764.00 -175.33 11.00-203.16 -428.55 11.00 0.00

Top A Marl

5,900.00 59.55 359.69 5,765.16 -173.36 11.00-201.19 -428.56 11.00 0.00

5,937.53 63.68 359.69 5,783.00 -140.41 11.00-168.19 -428.74 11.00 0.00

A Marl

5,950.00 65.05 359.69 5,788.40 -129.19 11.00-156.94 -428.80 11.00 0.00

5,958.70 66.01 359.69 5,792.00 -121.28 11.00-149.02 -428.85 11.00 0.00

Top Upper B

6,000.00 70.55 359.69 5,807.28 -82.99 11.00-110.67 -429.05 11.00 0.00

6,043.36 75.32 359.69 5,820.00 -41.62 11.00-69.23 -429.27 11.00 0.00

Base Upper B

6,050.00 76.05 359.69 5,821.64 -35.20 11.00-62.79 -429.31 11.00 0.00

6,100.00 81.55 359.69 5,831.35 13.75 11.00-13.77 -429.57 11.00 0.00

6,150.00 87.05 359.69 5,836.31 63.39 11.0035.97 -429.84 11.00 0.00

6,175.40 89.85 359.69 5,837.00 88.74 11.0061.36 -429.98 11.00 0.00

Top Lower B

6,176.81 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 90.15 11.0062.76 -429.98 11.00 0.00

LP @ 90° Inc, Hold - 7"
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

6,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 113.30 0.0085.95 -430.11 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 213.12 0.00185.95 -430.65 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 312.95 0.00285.95 -431.19 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 412.78 0.00385.95 -431.72 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 512.61 0.00485.95 -432.26 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 612.44 0.00585.95 -432.80 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 712.27 0.00685.95 -433.34 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 812.09 0.00785.94 -433.88 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 911.92 0.00885.94 -434.41 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,011.75 0.00985.94 -434.95 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,111.58 0.001,085.94 -435.49 0.00 0.00

7,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,211.41 0.001,185.94 -436.03 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,311.23 0.001,285.94 -436.57 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,411.06 0.001,385.94 -437.10 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,510.89 0.001,485.93 -437.64 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,610.72 0.001,585.93 -438.18 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,710.55 0.001,685.93 -438.72 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,810.37 0.001,785.93 -439.25 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 1,910.20 0.001,885.93 -439.79 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,010.03 0.001,985.93 -440.33 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,109.86 0.002,085.93 -440.87 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,209.69 0.002,185.92 -441.41 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,309.51 0.002,285.92 -441.94 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,409.34 0.002,385.92 -442.48 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,509.17 0.002,485.92 -443.02 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,609.00 0.002,585.92 -443.56 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,708.83 0.002,685.92 -444.10 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,808.66 0.002,785.91 -444.63 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 2,908.48 0.002,885.91 -445.17 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,008.31 0.002,985.91 -445.71 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,108.14 0.003,085.91 -446.25 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,207.97 0.003,185.91 -446.79 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,307.80 0.003,285.91 -447.32 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,407.62 0.003,385.91 -447.86 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,507.45 0.003,485.90 -448.40 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,607.28 0.003,585.90 -448.94 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,707.11 0.003,685.90 -449.48 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,806.94 0.003,785.90 -450.01 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 3,906.76 0.003,885.90 -450.55 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,006.59 0.003,985.90 -451.09 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,106.42 0.004,085.90 -451.63 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,206.25 0.004,185.89 -452.17 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,306.08 0.004,285.89 -452.70 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,405.90 0.004,385.89 -453.24 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,505.73 0.004,485.89 -453.78 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,605.56 0.004,585.89 -454.32 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,705.39 0.004,685.89 -454.86 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,805.22 0.004,785.89 -455.39 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 4,905.04 0.004,885.88 -455.93 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,004.87 0.004,985.88 -456.47 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,104.70 0.005,085.88 -457.01 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,204.53 0.005,185.88 -457.54 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,304.36 0.005,285.88 -458.08 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,404.19 0.005,385.88 -458.62 0.00 0.00
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

11,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,504.01 0.005,485.88 -459.16 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,603.84 0.005,585.87 -459.70 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,703.67 0.005,685.87 -460.23 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,803.50 0.005,785.87 -460.77 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 5,903.33 0.005,885.87 -461.31 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,003.15 0.005,985.87 -461.85 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,102.98 0.006,085.87 -462.39 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,202.81 0.006,185.87 -462.92 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,302.64 0.006,285.86 -463.46 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,402.47 0.006,385.86 -464.00 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,502.29 0.006,485.86 -464.54 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,602.12 0.006,585.86 -465.08 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,701.95 0.006,685.86 -465.61 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,801.78 0.006,785.86 -466.15 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 6,901.61 0.006,885.86 -466.69 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 7,001.43 0.006,985.85 -467.23 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 7,101.26 0.007,085.85 -467.77 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 7,201.09 0.007,185.85 -468.30 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 7,300.92 0.007,285.85 -468.84 0.00 0.00

13,429.36 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 7,330.23 0.007,315.21 -469.00 0.00 0.00

TD at 13429.36' MD

13,429.45 90.00 359.69 5,837.00 7,330.31 0.007,315.30 -469.00 0.00 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PBHL 0606B 5,837.00 1,565,652.23 3,470,751.387,315.30 -469.000.00 0.00 40° 52' 25.270 N 103° 47' 51.915 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

Beffie #1 6,735.70 1,561,549.56 3,469,684.533,233.88 -1,614.480.00 0.00 40° 51' 44.942 N 103° 48' 6.822 W

- plan misses target center by 1473.27usft at 9354.25usft MD (5837.00 TVD, 3240.16 N, -447.08 E)
- Circle (radius 1,550.00)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

7"5,837.006,176.81 7.000 8.750
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WOG

Planning Report

Well Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: LandmarkEDM

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:Whiting Petroleum Corp.Company:

KBE @ 4942.70usft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:Weld County, COProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 7-T10N-R57WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Horsetail Fed #07F-0606Well:

HzWellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,559.66 Upper Pierre1,550.00

3,528.83 Hygiene3,500.00

3,680.30 Lower Pierre3,650.00

5,562.68 P200 Marker5,515.00

5,579.01 P300 Marker5,530.00

5,601.17 P350 Marker5,550.00

5,793.18 Sharon Springs5,702.00

5,800.69 Niobrara5,707.00

5,832.03 Top A Chalk5,727.00

5,897.71 Top A Marl5,764.00

5,937.53 A Marl5,783.00

5,958.70 Top Upper B5,792.00

6,043.36 Base Upper B5,820.00

6,175.40 Top Lower B5,837.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 Build 2°/100'

700.00 698.70 -20.39 -19.01 Hold 8° Inc

4,800.00 4,758.80 -437.71 -408.17 Drop 2°/100'

5,200.00 5,157.50 -458.10 -427.18 Hold Vertical

5,358.63 5,316.13 -458.10 -427.18 KOP, Build 11°/100'

6,176.81 5,837.00 62.76 -429.98 LP @ 90° Inc, Hold

13,429.36 5,837.00 7,315.21 -469.00 TD at 13429.36' MD
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